RUNNING WEST SLED DOG MASTERS 2025

CLASS DRIVER NAME BREED HEAT 1 TIME KMSH1 HEAT1AVG. HEAT2TIME KMSH2  HEAT2AVG. TOTAL TOTAL TIME TOTALAVG. POSITION
SPEED SPEED DIST. SPEED

4DOG KEVIN SLEEP SIBERIAN HUSKY 14:50 5.4 21.84 8:42 35 21.14 8.9 14:50 22.69 1
4D0G MARKUS ISRANG OTHER/MIXED 15:45 54 19.34 9:34 35 21.95 8.9 15:45 21.09 2
4DOG NATALIE MCILLREE SIBERIAN HUSKY 16:46 5.4 19:32 9:04 35 23.16 8.9 16:46 20.06 3
3DOG JONATHAN TOQUERO SIBERIAN HUSKY 12:23 5.4 26.16 7:25 35 28.31 8.9 12:23 26.97 1
2D0G RILEY KITCHIN EP/SH 9:58 35 21.07 3:25 14 24.59 49 9:58 21.97 1
2D0G NARELLE CROZIER EP 10:58 35 19.15 4:03 1.4 20.74 49 10:58 19.58 2
2D0G JAMELIA BRAMWELL OTHER 11:27 35 18.34 4:22 14 19.24 49 11:27 18.59 3
BIKE JONO LANE EURO 6:45 35 31.11 312 14 26.25 49 9:57 29.55 1
BIKE MISHI WALKER OTHER/MIXED 7:56 35 26.47 3:33 1.4 23.66 49 11:29 25.60. 2
BIKE DANNIELLE CRAWFORD ~ EP 8:071 35 26.19 3:31 14 23.88 49 11:32 25.49 3
BIKE NARELLE CROZIER EP 10:11 35 20.62 4:28 1.4 18.80. 49 14:39 20.07 4
BIKE DAYNA PLESE MALAMUTE 14:59 35 14.01 5:25 14 15.50. 49 20:24 14.41 5
BIKE KYLE TAYLOR MALAMUTE 16:56 35 12.4 7:19 14 11.48 49 24:30% 12.00.* 6
BIKE ELLA MANEY EURO 8:17 35 2535 DNS SCRATCHED
1D0G ELLA MANEY EURO 4:34 2.4 31.53 314 1.4 25.98 38 7:48 29.23 1
1D0G RILEY KITCHIN GSP 4:45 24 30.31 3:23 14 24.83 38 8:08 28.03 2
1D0G JONO LANE EURO 5:23 2.4 26.75 418 1.4 19.53 38 9:41 23.55 3
1D0G DONNA KEELEY MALAMUTE 7:54 24 18.22 555 14 14.19 38 13:09 17.34 4
CANICROSS (W)  MEG BATTISON OTHER 8:55 24 16.15 6:35 14 12.76 38 15:30 14.71 1
CANICROSS (W) ~ ELENATAN OTHER 9:48 2.4 14.69 6:57 1.4 12.08 38 16:05 1417 2
CANICROSS (W)  SHARNI HISLOP OTHER 9:34 24 15.05 6:59 14 12.02* 38 16:48 13.57 3
CANICROSS (W)  JAMELIA BRAMWELL OTHER 10:12 2.4 14.11 7:26 14 11.30. 38 17:38 12.93 4
CANICROSS (W)  DAYNA PLESE MALAMUTE 2417 24 5.93 14:58 1.4 5.61 38 39:05 5.82 5
CANICROSS (M) ~ JONO LANE MALAMUTE 10:00. 2.4 14.40. 7:48 1.4 10.77 38 17:50 12.78 1




RUNNING WEST SLED DOG MASTERS 2025

CLASS

CANICROSS (M)

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE

NOVICE

1 DOG TOURING

2 DOG TOURING

1 DOG VETERAN

1 DOG VETERAN

1 DOG VETERAN

1 DOG VETERAN

2 DOG VETERAN

2 DOG VETERAN

PEE WEE

PEE WEE

*15 SEC TIME PENALTY

DRIVER NAME

KEN BIRD

WILL MULCAHY

SOPHIE ROBSON

SAMANTHA WONG

SAVVAS CHRISTOU

KERRIANN HENDERSON

SHAINA TAYLOR

KYLE TAYLOR

MARKUS ISRANG

CLAIRE BRAIN

JOSH NEUFIELD

JULIE BAVINGTON

JULIE BAVINGTON

MISHI WALKER

PAIGE MCILLREE

THEA LANE

BREED

MALAMUTE

OTHER

OTHER

MALAMUTE

SIBERIAN HUSKY

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SIBERIAN HUSKY

OTHER

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SH

MALAMUTE

Highlighed Names are AFSS Members

HEAT 1 TIME

18:54

741

8:02

10:03

11:36

10:50

13:01

TOO FAST

TOO FAST

KMS H1

2.4

2.4
2.4
2.4
24

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

24

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

HEAT 1 AVG.
SPEED

7.68

22.98

18.74

17.92

14.32

12.41

16.06

13.29

24.75

16.27

16.03

11.06

23.04

21.33

HEAT 2 TIME

DNS

4:44

5:10

6:32

7:43

7:23

8:19

5:35

6:40

8:27

11:07

4:40

4:52

RAINED OUT

RAINED OUT

KMS H2

HEAT 2 AVG.
SPEED

17.74

16.25

12.85

10.88

11.37

13.73

10.10.

15.04

12.60.

9.94

7.55

18.00.

17.26

TOTAL
DIST.

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

TOTAL TIME

11:00

12:51

14:34

17:46

18.59

15:05

19:09

11:24

15:31

17:26

.24:05

10:55

11:37

TOTAL AVG.
SPEED

20.72

17.74

15.65

12.83

12.01

15.11

11.90.

20.00.

14.69

13.07

9.46

20.88

19.62

POSITION

SCRATCHED




