

RUNNING WEST SLED DOG MASTERS 2025

CLASS	DRIVER NAME	BREED	HEAT 1 TIME	KMS H1	HEAT 1 AVG. SPEED	HEAT 2 TIME	KMS H2	HEAT 2 AVG. SPEED	TOTAL DIST.	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL AVG. SPEED	POSITION
4 DOG	KEVIN SLEEP	SIBERIAN HUSKY	14:50	5.4	21.84	8:42	3.5	21.14	8.9	14:50	22.69	1
4 DOG	MARKUS ISRANG	OTHER/MIXED	15:45	5.4	19.34	9:34	3.5	21.95	8.9	15:45	21.09	2
4 DOG	NATALIE MCILLREE	SIBERIAN HUSKY	16:46	5.4	19:32	9:04	3.5	23.16	8.9	16:46	20.06	3
3 DOG	JONATHAN TOQUERO	SIBERIAN HUSKY	12:23	5.4	26.16	7:25	3.5	28.31	8.9	12:23	26.97	1
2 DOG	RILEY KITCHIN	EP/SH	9:58	3.5	21.07	3:25	1.4	24.59	4.9	9:58	21.97	1
2 DOG	NARELLE CROZIER	EP	10:58	3.5	19.15	4:03	1.4	20.74	4.9	10:58	19.58	2
2 DOG	JAMELIA BRAMWELL	OTHER	11:27	3.5	18.34	4:22	1.4	19.24	4.9	11:27	18.59	3
BIKE	JONO LANE	EURO	6:45	3.5	31.11	3:12	1.4	26.25	4.9	9:57	29.55	1
BIKE	MISHI WALKER	OTHER/MIXED	7:56	3.5	26.47	3:33	1.4	23.66	4.9	11:29	25.60	2
BIKE	DANNIELLE CRAWFORD	EP	8:01	3.5	26.19	3:31	1.4	23.88	4.9	11:32	25.49	3
BIKE	NARELLE CROZIER	EP	10:11	3.5	20.62	4:28	1.4	18.80	4.9	14:39	20.07	4
BIKE	DAYNA PLESE	MALAMUTE	14:59	3.5	14.01	5:25	1.4	15.50	4.9	20:24	14.41	5
BIKE	KYLE TAYLOR	MALAMUTE	16:56	3.5	12.4	7:19	1.4	11.48	4.9	.24:30*	12.00.*	6
BIKE	ELLA MANEY	EURO	8:17	3.5	25.35	DNS						SCRATCHED
1 DOG	ELLA MANEY	EURO	4:34	2.4	31.53	3:14	1.4	25.98	3.8	7:48	29.23	1
1 DOG	RILEY KITCHIN	GSP	4:45	2.4	30.31	3:23	1.4	24.83	3.8	8:08	28.03	2
1 DOG	JONO LANE	EURO	5:23	2.4	26.75	4:18	1.4	19.53	3.8	9:41	23.55	3
1 DOG	DONNA KEELEY	MALAMUTE	7:54	2.4	18.22	5:55	1.4	14.19	3.8	13:09	17.34	4
CANICROSS (W)	MEG BATTISON	OTHER	8:55	2.4	16.15	6:35	1.4	12.76	3.8	15:30	14.71	1
CANICROSS (W)	ELENA TAN	OTHER	9:48	2.4	14.69	6:57	1.4	12.08	3.8	16:05	14.17	2
CANICROSS (W)	SHARNI HISLOP	OTHER	9:34	2.4	15.05	6:59	1.4	12.02*	3.8	16:48	13.57	3
CANICROSS (W)	JAMELIA BRAMWELL	OTHER	10:12	2.4	14.11	7:26	1.4	11.30	3.8	17:38	12.93	4
CANICROSS (W)	DAYNA PLESE	MALAMUTE	.24:17	2.4	5.93	14:58	1.4	5.61	3.8	.39:05	5.82	5
CANICROSS (M)	JONO LANE	MALAMUTE	10:00	2.4	14.40	7:48	1.4	10.77	3.8	17:50	12.78	1

RUNNING WEST SLED DOG MASTERS 2025

CLASS	DRIVER NAME	BREED	HEAT 1 TIME	KMS H1	HEAT 1 AVG. SPEED	HEAT 2 TIME	KMS H2	HEAT 2 AVG. SPEED	TOTAL DIST.	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL AVG. SPEED	POSITION
CANICROSS (M)	KEN BIRD	MALAMUTE	18:54	2.4	7.68	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	SCRATCHED
NOVICE	WILL MULCAHY	OTHER	6:16	2.4	22.98	4:44	1.4	17.74	3.8	11:00	20.72	1
NOVICE	SOPHIE ROBSON	OTHER	7:41	2.4	18.74	5:10	1.4	16.25	3.8	12:51	17.74	2
NOVICE	SAMANTHA WONG	MALAMUTE	8:02	2.4	17.92	6:32	1.4	12.85	3.8	14:34	15.65	3
NOVICE	SAVVAS CHRISTOU	SIBERIAN HUSKY	10:03	2.4	14.32	7:43	1.4	10.88	3.8	17:46	12.83	4
NOVICE	KERRIANN HENDERSON	OTHER	11:36	2.4	12.41	7:23	1.4	11.37	3.8	18:59	12.01	5
1 DOG TOURING	SHAINA TAYLOR	OTHER	8:58	2.4	16.06	6:07	1.4	13.73	3.8	15:05	15.11	1
2 DOG TOURING	KYLE TAYLOR	OTHER	10:50	2.4	13.29	8:19	1.4	10.10	3.8	19:09	11.90	1
1 DOG VETERAN	MARKUS ISRANG	SIBERIAN HUSKY	5:49	2.4	24.75	5:35	1.4	15.04	3.8	11:24	20.00	1
1 DOG VETERAN	CLAIRE BRAIN	OTHER	8:51	2.4	16.27	6:40	1.4	12.60	3.8	15:31	14.69	2
1 DOG VETERAN	JOSH NEUFIELD	SIBERIAN HUSKY	8:59	2.4	16.03	8:27	1.4	9.94	3.8	17:26	13.07	3
1 DOG VETERAN	JULIE BAVINGTON	SIBERIAN HUSKY	13:01	2.4	11.06	11:07	1.4	7.55	3.8	24:05	9.46	4
2 DOG VETERAN	JULIE BAVINGTON	SIBERIAN HUSKY	6:15	2.4	23.04	4:40	1.4	18.00	3.8	10:55	20.88	1
2 DOG VETERAN	MISHI WALKER	SIBERIAN HUSKY	6:45	2.4	21.33	4:52	1.4	17.26	3.8	11:37	19.62	2
PEE WEE	PAIGE MCILLREE	SH	TOO FAST			RAINED OUT						
PEE WEE	THEA LANE	MALAMUTE	TOO FAST			RAINED OUT						
* 15 SEC TIME PENALTY		Highlighted Names are AFSS Members										